
Form 4 20 

Rute 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05031392 

Name of Company 

WRE Construction Limited 

1/We 
David Hill Peter Richard Dewey 

Sth Floor 5th Floor, Riverside House 
Riverside House 31 Cathedral Road 

31 Cathedral Road Cardiff 

Cardiff CF11 9HB 
CF11 9HB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 02 November 2010 

Signed Date 02 November 2010 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
5th Floor 

Riverside House Insol 

31 Cathedral Road z 
Cardiff 2 

CFI SHB 4 *AIDOGOYX* 
A37 09/11/2010 264 

Ref WRO02CVL/DH/PRD/SLG 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

WRE Construction Limited 

on the 2 November 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Yetrarn RYAN Evan 

Signed LOL. Loans 

Dated 2 118 



WRE Construction Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 November 2010 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Plant, Machinery and Vehicles 116,000 00 116,000 00 

Finance Companies (135,000 00) 

Deficiency c/d (19,000 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Plant & Machinery 72,000 00 50,000 00 
Stock/WIP 88,000 00 20,000 00 
Book Debts & Retentions 353,710 00 176,855 00 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 246,855 00 7 

Signature wd e Sad Date It to 



WRE Construction Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 November 2010 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 246,855 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay (estimated) 410,000 00 

10,000 60 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 236,855 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
236,855 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 50,371 00 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 186,484 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Floating Charge Creditor - HSBC Bank pl 213,993 00 

213,993 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (27,509 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 50,371 00 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 50,371 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 19,000 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 250,451 00 
Employees (estimated) 30,000 00 
Directors 107,269 00 

Inland Revenue 609,868 00 
1,016,588 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (966,217 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 27,509 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (993,726 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1000 

10 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (993,736 00) 

Signature wR Su Date ate 

[ele}= fe) 

00 
0St 

M
V
S
 
SLVS 

‘aulyusuauypeuUes 
deudAj| Ty 
